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Radiogram No. 6639u Form 24 for 09/16/2014
KURS-P AUTO TEST (+Y MRM2). ATV5 RECS CHECKOUT IN REFUELING MODE. RS O
THRUSTER INHIBIT

TIME CREW ACTIVITY
06:00-06:05 CDR IVA - Reading Exercise Clothes Reminder
06:00-06:05 FE-5 Urine PH Test - Subject
06:00-06:10 FE-6 Morning Inspection
06:05-06:10 CDR IVA - Reading Routine Clothes Reminder
06:05-06:10 FE-5 Morning Inspection

Morning Inspection.

Laptop RS1(2) Reboot

Laptop RSS2 Reboot

SM ICC (Caution & Warning Panel) Test

06:10-06:40 FE-5, FE-6 Post-sleep

06:10-06:20 CDR

06:20-06:45 CDR Post-sleep

06:40-07:30 FE-5 BREAKFAST

06:40-06:55 FE-6 JEM Airlock Pressurization prior to Leak Check
06:45-07:30 CDR BREAKFAST.

06:55-07:15 FE-6 BREAKFAST

07:15-07:30 FE-6 JEM Airlock - Leak check

07:30-07:45 Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

07:45-08:15 CDR Work Prep

07:45-08:05 FE-5 Work Prep

07:45-07:50 FE-6 Work Prep

07:50-08:00 FE-6 XF305 Camcorder Setup

08:00-08:45 FE-6 JEM - Securing Hatch Window Cover Assembly
08:05-08:30 FE-5 ISS Crew Medical Officer (CMO) Computer Based Training (CBT)
08:15-08:30 CDR OTKLIK. Hardware Check

08:30-11:20 CDR SM Ventilation System Preventive Maintenance. Group B2
08:30-08:40 FE-5 CIR - Hardware Setup

08:40-09:50 FE-5 T2 Exercise

08:45-09:00 FE-6 JEM Airlock Depressurization

09:00-11:00 FE-6 Equipment pre-pack for return on Dragon
10:00-10:10 FE-5 BCAT - Transfer of images from the camera
10:10-10:20 FE-5 MSG - Visual inspection and activation
10:20-11:40 FE-5 ARED Exercise

11:20-12:20 CDR VELO Exercise, Day 3

11:40-12:40 FE-5 Hardware Setup for Rodent Research Operations
12:00-12:10 FE-6 JEM Airlock - Leak Check

12:10-12:25 FE-6 Private Medical Conference

12:30-12:50 CDR Screw Clamp Tightening on MRM1 side

12:30-12:40 FE-6 JEM - Airlock Vent Confirmation



12:40-12:50
12:40-12:50
12:50-13:50
12:55-13:10
13:10-14:10
13:50-14:30

13:50-14:00

14:00-15:00
14:30-15:30
14:35-16:05
15:00-17:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-17:30
16:05-16:15
16:15-17:15
17:15-17:25
17:25-17:35
17:30-17:40
17:30-17:35
17:35-17:55
17:35-17:45
17:40-18:00
17:45-17:55
17:55-18:10
17:55-18:55
18:00-18:30
18:10-18:25
18:25-18:55
18:30-18:45
18:45-18:55
18:55-19:10
19:10-19:20
19:10-19:30
19:20-19:30
19:30-21:20
19:30-21:30
19:30-21:25
21:20-21:25

FE-5
FE-6
CDR, FE-5
FE-6
FE-6
CDR

FE-5

FE-5
CDR
FE-6
FE-5

CDR

CDR
FE-6
FE-6
FE-6
FE-6
CDR
FE-5
FE-5
FE-6
CDR
FE-6
FE-5
FE-6
CDR
FE-5
FE-5
CDR
CDR

CDR
FE-5, FE-6
CDR
CDR
FE-5
FE-6
CDR
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MSG - Hardware Powerdown

JEM Airlock Slide Table extension to JEF side, Part 2
LUNCH

WRS - Recycle Tank Fill from EDV

LUNCH

COXX Maintenance

Crew prepares a diet log and then logs food and beverages consumed
while on controlled diet

Centerline Berthing Camera System (CBCS) Installation and Checkout
Cleaning vent screens on FGB interior panels (201, 301, 401)

ARED Exercise

US EVA Tool Preparation

Preparing for BUTC2-12 JIKA1A Replacement (search for JIKA1A, r/g
review)

B-2 Exercise, Day3

JEMRMS - Closing SAM Capture Mechanism to Softdock position
Equipment pre-pack for return on Dragon

JEM Airlock Retraction from JEF side and Outer Hatch Closure. Part 2
JEM - JEM Airlock Retraction and Outer Hatch Closure (Part 1)
IVA - Exercise Clothes Survey

JEM Airlock Slide Table Retraction Viewing Support

IFM-OGS - ACTEX Cartridge Remove and Replace

JEM - JEM Airlock Retraction and Outer Hatch Closure (Part 1)
IMS Delta File Prep

JEMRMS RLT Laptop Deactivation

GLACIERL1 - Desiccant Replacement

T2 Exercise

Evening Work Prep

GLACIERS - Desiccant Replacement

Evening Work Prep

Private Medical Conference (S + Ku-band)

IVA - Everyday Clothes Survey

Daily Planning Conference (S-band)

Evening Work Prep

Evening Work Prep

Dried Clothes Stowage

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

Pre-sleep

IVA - Reading Routine Clothes Reminder
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21:25-21:30 CDR IVA - Reading Exercise Clothes Reminder
21:25-21:30 FE-6 Reading Reminder
21:30-06:00 SLEEP
_ Preparation of reports for Roscosmos site / r/g
Task List CDR -
ECON-M. Observations and Photography
Notes:

1. See OSTPV for references to US activities.

2. Pre-sleep ops: daily food prep, dinner, pre-sleep

3. Russian crew uses US exercise equipment strictly per F24 or OSTPV
4. No T2 exercise is allowed at 10:00-10:30, 12:50-14:20, 16:05-16:15
End of Radiogram



